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Table E-1. HINTS 2007 external consultants*

Contact information Project role

Mick Couper, Ph.D. Survey methodologist
University of Michigan

Survey Research Center

4030 ISR Building

P.O. Box 1248

Ann Arbor, MI 48106

Phone: (734) 647-3577

email: mcouper@isr.umich.edu

Robert Hornik, Ph.D. Health communications expert
Annenberg School for Communication

University of Pennsylvania

3451 Walnut St.

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (215) 898-7057

email: rhornik@asc.upenn.edu

William Rakowski, Ph.D. Health communications expert
Department of Community Health and Program in Public Health

Brown University

Box G-H1 (for regular mail)

167 Angell Street (for overnight mail)

Providence, Rl 02912

Phone: (401) 863-3263

email: William_Rakowski@brown.edu

Barbara Rimer, Ph.D. Health communications expert
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

School of Public Health

3004 Michael Hooker Research Center

Campus Box 7400

Chapel Hill, North Carolina 27599-7400

Phone: 919-966-3215

email: brimer@email.unc.edu

“ All external consultants were consulted during 2006 and will continue to be consulted during 2007.
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Table E-1. HINTS 2007 external consultants (continued)

Contact information

Project role

Alex Rothman, Ph.D.

Associate Professor, Dept. of Psychology
University of Minnesota

M321 Elliott

75 East River Rd, Minneapolis, MN 55455-0344
Phone: (612) 625-2573

email: rothm001@umn.edu

Vetta Sanders Thompson, Ph.D., MPH

Saint Louis University, School of Public Health
3545 Lafayette Avenue

414 Salus Center

St. Louis, MO 63104

Phone: (314) 977-4044

email: sandersv@slu.edu

Robin Vanderpool

NCI’s Cancer Information Service - Mid South Region
University of Kentucky

2365 Harrodsburg Road, Suite A230

Lexington, KY 40504

Phone: (859) 219-9063

email: robin@cis.uky.edu

K. Viswanath, Ph.D.

Associate Professor

Dept. of Society, Human Development and Health
Harvard University

Dana-Farber Cancer Institute

SM 251 44 Binnay St.,

Boston, MA 02115

Phone: (617) 632-2225

email: Vish_viswanath@dfci.harvard.org

Health cognition expert

Health disparities expert

Cancer information expert

Health communications expert
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